Position

Deputy Superintendent
Administrative Assis
Administrative Assis
Secretary |lI

Bil Senior Clerk

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified

Department

Deputy Superintendent
Deputy Superintendent
Deputy Superintendent
Deputy Superintendent
Deputy Superintendent

Total Wages

$243,859
$88,783
$75,106
$60,816
$42,121

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,879
$36,457
$34,346
$26,194
$21,461



